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September 2014
09/01/2014 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday
09/12/2014 (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
09/27/2014 (Saturday) State Mechanism Meeting-Clarion Hotel, Columbia SC

October 2014
10/10/2014 (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
10/25/2014 (Saturday) Fall Fiesta- Mt Zion Enrichment Center
10/30/2014 (Thursday) Happy Halloween

November 2014
11/01/2014 (Saturday) NAACP- Civic Center
11/04/2014 (Tuesday) Election Day Remember to vote
11/11/2014 (Tuesday) Veteran’s Day
11/14/2014 (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
11/27/2014 (Thursday) Happy Thanksgiving

December 2014
12/12/2014 (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
12/25/2014 (Thursday) Christmas Day (Merry Christmas)

January 2015
01/01/2015 (Thursday) New Year Day (Happy New Year)
01/05/2015 (Monday) Executive Meeting
01/09/2015 (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
01/19/2015 (Monday) Dr. Martin Luther King Holiday
01/20/2015 (Tuesday) Dr. Martin Luther King Birthday
01/24/2015 (Saturday) State Mechanism Meeting
February 2015         (African American History Month)
02/13/2015-Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
02/14/2015- Happy Valentine’s Day


March 2015
03/13/2015 (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
03/14/2015 (Saturday) Harambee Breakfast
03/28/2015 (Saturday) State Mechanism Meeting

April 2015
04/10/215- (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
Slate of Local Officers

May 2015
05/08/2015 (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
Election of New Officers

June 2015
06/12/2015 (Friday) Monthly meeting- Morris College 5pm
Installation of Officers
06/27/2015 (Saturday) State Mechanism Meeting

July 2015            (Vacation)
07/04/2014 Happy 4th of July
07/10- Dr. Mary McLeod Bethune Birthday
August 2015       (Vacation)
